CONTENTS

Introduction: Building the Next-Generation Enterprise

1. What Is the Digital Threat—and Opportunity?

2. Which Digital Business Model Is Best for Your Future?

3. What Is Your Digital Competitive Advantage?

4. How Will You Connect Using Mobile and the
internet of Things?

5. Do You Have the Crucial Capabilities to
Reinvent the Enterprise?

6. Do You Have the Leadership to Make
Your Transformation Happen?

Conclusion: Putting It All Together

Notes
index
Acknowledgments

About the Authors

PA

37

65

99

137

169

195

203
221
233
239



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


