CONTENTS

Introduction: Building the Next-Generation Enterprise	1
1. What Is the Digital Threat—and Opportunity?	21
2. Which Digital Business Model Is Best for Your Future?	37
3. What Is Your Digital Competitive Advantage?	65
4. How Will You Connect Using Mobile and the Internet of Things?	99
5. Do You Have the Crucial Capabilities to Reinvent the Enterprise?	137
6. Do You Have the Leadership to Make Your Transformation Happen?	169
Conclusion: Putting It All Together	195
Notes	203
Index	221
Acknowledgments	233
About the Authors	239